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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
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Anaheim. CA 92801 Invoice Date | 08-27-2025 |
Tel: (562) 229-0300 Invoice No. | ING693 |
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com Customer Ref# | 2025083 |
Website: www..elcieloshades.com Additional Ref# | -No.4 (35) |

Sales Order# | EL12485 |

HJ GLOBAL INC HJ GLOBAL INC

Henry Henry
1 Hacienda 1 Hacienda
BILL TO Irvine SHIP TO Irvine

California 92620
Ph: 657-660-5123

California 92620
Ph: 657-660-5123

No.  Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

1 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 353/4 X 58 1/2 292.74 130.18 292.74
Malibu Whitewater Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

2 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 355/8 X 585/8 292.67 130.15 292.67
Malibu Whitewater Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

3 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 351/2 X 585/8 292.59 130.11 292.59
Malibu Whitewater Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

4 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 355/8 X581/2 292.67 130.15 292.67
Malibu Whitewater Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White
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No.  Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

5 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 X 46 5/8 341.72 179.67 341.72
Malibu Whitewater Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

HJ Dooya Motor Assembly Charge $50
Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: 5

6

7

8 &9 same remote\nChanel #1

6 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 X 46 5/8 341.72 179.67 341.72
Malibu Whitewater Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

HJ Dooya Motor Assembly Charge $50
Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #2

7 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 341/8 X 46 7/8 341.80 179.71 341.80
Malibu Whitewater Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

HJ Dooya Motor Assembly Charge $50
Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #3

8 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 341/8 X 46 3/4 341.80 179.71 341.80
Malibu Whitewater Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

HJ Dooya Motor Assembly Charge $50
Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #4

9 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 X 46 3/4 341.72 179.67 341.72
Malibu Whitewater Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

HJ Dooya Motor Assembly Charge $50
Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #5
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11

12

13

14

15

Location

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Description

26 X 46 3/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #5

26 X 461/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #5

59 1/8 X 82 1/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel 1

59 1/4 X 821/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #2

59 1/4 X 82 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #1

591/4 X 82 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #2

Unit Price

287.08

287.08

519.30

519.37

519.37

519.37

Net Price Total Amount

127.35

127.35

228.01

228.05

228.05

228.05

287.08

287.08

519.30

519.37

519.37

519.37
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No. Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Description

59 1/8 X 82 3/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

HJ Dooya Motor Assembly Charge $50
Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #1

59 1/4 X 82 3/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

HJ Dooya Motor Assembly Charge $50
Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Channel #2

305/8 X 46 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

307/8 X 46 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

30 3/8 X 46 5/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

305/8 X 46 5/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

26 3/4 X 46 5/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

722.30

722.37

360.77

360.91

360.62

360.77

358.52

343.42

343.46

159.05

159.12

158.97

159.05

157.92

722.30

722.37

360.77

360.91

360.62

360.77

358.52
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Location

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Description

26 X 46 5/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

321/2 X 54

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

321/2X54

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

321/2 X54

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

321/2 X54

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

28 5/8 X 46 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

465/8 X 46 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

28 5/8 X 46 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Unit Price

358.08

290.85

290.85

290.85

290.85

359.61

370.05

359.61

Net Price Total Amount

157.70

129.24

129.24

129.24

129.24

158.47

163.69

158.47

358.08

290.85

290.85

290.85

290.85

359.61

370.05

359.61
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Location

Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

31 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

32 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

33 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

34 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

35 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Description

33 X54

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

64 3/8 X 46 3/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

HJ Dooya Motor Assembly Charge $50
Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

28 5/8 X 46 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

46 3/8 X 46 5/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

28 1/2 X 46 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Fabric Cover: Top,Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

362.14 159.73 362.14

521.34 257.73 521.34

359.61 158.47 359.61

369.90 163.61 369.90

359.53 158.43 359.53

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $13,360.53

Discount: $7,240.40
Additional Discount: $0.00

Subtotal: $6,120.13
Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $6,120.13
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